Organization

City of Miami

Orange County, Florida

City of Jacksonville, Florida

Miami-Dade, County of

Jackson County Board of Commissioners
City of Tampa

Gainesville, City of

City of Panama City Beach

Pinellas Suncoast Fire And Rescue District
City of Daytona Beach

Williston Area Chamber of Commerce, Inc.

City-Palm Coast Planning Division
Sanibel Fire Rescue District
City of Sebring

County of Alachua

Town of Melbourne Beach
City of Ormond Beach

Lake County

City of Coral Springs
County of Volusia

City of Lake Mary

City of Ocala

City of Perry

State Program

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Vehicle Acquisition

Vehicle Acquisition

Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety

Award Amount

$1,743,490
$2,685,454
$1,899,272
$521,739
$440,909
$22,727
$115,354
$497,619
$136,529
$61,712
$247,619
$52,085
$34,322
$269,174
$661,704
$40,952
$34,070
$391,363
$40,454
$583,636
$160,340
$357,570
$70,460

Award Date

9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
8/23/2024
8/16/2024
8/16/2024
8/16/2024
8/16/2024
8/16/2024
8/16/2024
8/16/2024

8/2/2024
7126/2024
7126/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7112/2024
7112/2024
7112/2024
7112/2024
7/12/2024

Type
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
AFG
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