Organization	State	Program	Award Amount	Award Date	Type
City of Miami	FL	Operations and Safety	\$1,743,490	9/23/2024	AFG
Orange County, Florida	FL	Operations and Safety	\$2,685,454	9/23/2024	AFG
City of Jacksonville, Florida	FL	Operations and Safety	\$1,899,272	9/23/2024	AFG
Miami-Dade, County of	FL	Vehicle Acquisition	\$521,739	8/23/2024	AFG
Jackson County Board of Commissioners	FL	Vehicle Acquisition	\$440,909	8/16/2024	AFG
City of Tampa	FL	Operations and Safety	\$22,727	8/16/2024	AFG
Gainesville, City of	FL	Operations and Safety	\$115,354	8/16/2024	AFG
City of Panama City Beach	FL	Operations and Safety	\$497,619	8/16/2024	AFG
Pinellas Suncoast Fire And Rescue District	FL	Operations and Safety	\$136,529	8/16/2024	AFG
City of Daytona Beach	FL	Operations and Safety	\$61,712	8/16/2024	AFG
Williston Area Chamber of Commerce, Inc.	FL	Operations and Safety	\$247,619	8/16/2024	AFG
City-Palm Coast Planning Division	FL	Operations and Safety	\$52,085	8/2/2024	AFG
Sanibel Fire Rescue District	FL	Operations and Safety	\$34,322	7/26/2024	AFG
City of Sebring	FL	Operations and Safety	\$269,174	7/26/2024	AFG
County of Alachua	FL	Operations and Safety	\$661,704	7/19/2024	AFG
Town of Melbourne Beach	FL	Operations and Safety	\$40,952	7/19/2024	AFG
City of Ormond Beach	FL	Operations and Safety	\$34,070	7/19/2024	AFG
Lake County	FL	Operations and Safety	\$391,363	7/19/2024	AFG
City of Coral Springs	FL	Operations and Safety	\$40,454	7/12/2024	AFG
County of Volusia	FL	Operations and Safety	\$583,636	7/12/2024	AFG
City of Lake Mary	FL	Operations and Safety	\$160,340	7/12/2024	AFG
City of Ocala	FL	Operations and Safety	\$357,570	7/12/2024	AFG
City of Perry	FL	Operations and Safety	\$70,460	7/12/2024	AFG